M
O
D
U
LE
S
PA
SS

Polarization Maintaining Coupler (PMC & NPMC)
Dimensions:
Ordering Information:
Wavelength:
10 = 1064
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Wavelength:
10 = 1064
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Type:
T = Filter
C = Crystal
F = Fused Fiber
Type:
T = Filter
C = Crystal
F = Fused Fiber
Configuration:
12 = 1 x 2
22 = 2 x 2
Configuration:
12 = 1 x 2
22 = 2 x 2
Coupling Ratio:
xx/yy
e.g. 10/90
Coupling Ratio:
xx/yy
e.g. 10/90
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC,SC/APC
NC
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC,SC/APC
Pigtail Type:
25 = 250 µm*
90 = 900 µm
PMC —
(Pigtailed)
NPMC —
(NoTail)
 —

• Instruments
• R&D Laboratories
Ordering Information:Dimensions:
Wavelength:
10 = 1064
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Wavelength:
10 = 1064
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Configuration:
SM = Common port SM, split
ports PM slow axis aligned
P1 = Common port PM 0˚, split
ports PM slow axis aligned
P2 = Common port PM 45˚, split
ports PM slow axis aligned
Configuration:
SM = Common port SM, split
ports PM slow axis aligned
P1 = Common port PM 0˚, split
ports PM slow axis aligned
P2 = Common port PM 45˚, split
ports PM slow axis aligned
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC,SC/APC
NC
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
Pigtail Type:
25 = 250 µm*
90 = 900 µm
PB
(Pigtailed)

• Polarization interferometer
Dimensions:
Ordering Information:
Operating Wavelength 1550, 1310 nm 1064 nm
Operating Bandwidth ±50 nm ±30 nm
Insertion Loss1 0.3 dB typical
0.5 dB max.
0.4 dB typical
0.6 dB max.
Return Loss 50 dB 50 dB
Extinction Ratio
SM Output 40 dB typical, 30 dB min.
30 dB typical, 28 dB min
PM Output 30 dB typical, 28 dB min.
Optical Power Handling 300 mW min.
Operating Temperature 0 to 70 °C
Storage Temperature -40 to 85 °C
Fiber Type
SM: SMF-28 or HI 1060
PM: PM Panda fiber
Dimensions Ø 5.5 × 35 mm (pigtailed)
Ø 9.5 × 65 mm (NoTail™)
Note:
Values are referenced without connectors.
1. Insertion loss for NoTail™ version can be up to 0.1 dB higher, excluding connector loss.
In-line Polarizer (POL & NPOL)
Wavelength:
10 = 1064
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Wavelength:
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC,SC/APC
NC
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
Fiber Type:
SS = SM to SM
SP = SM to PM
PP = PM to PM
Fiber Type:
SS = SM to SM
SP = SM to PM
PP = PM to PM
Pigtail Type:
25 = 250 µm*
90 = 900 µm
POL
(Pigtailed)

TS
Dimensions:
Ordering Information:
SM or PM isolator
Wavelength:
10 = 1064
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Wavelength:
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Stages:
S = Single
D = Double
Stages:
S = Single
D = Double
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC,SC/APC
NC
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
Fiber Type:
SS = SM to SM
PP1 = PM, both axes open
PP2 = PM, fast axis blocked
Fiber Type:
SS = SM to SM
PP1 = PM, both axes open
PP2 = PM, fast axis blocked
Pigtail Type:
25 = 250 µm*
90 = 900 µm
ISO
(Pigtailed)
NISO
(NoTail)
In-line Isolator (ISO & NISO)
Features:
• Polarization insensitive or polarization maintaining
• NoTail™ model available
• Low loss and low reflection
• Compact size
• Environmentally stable
• High quality
Applications:
• Fiber optic amplifier
• WDM systems
• Transmitters and fiber lasers
• R&D laboratories

EN
TS
Ordering Information:
Dimensions:
PM package
NoTail™ package
Wavelength
10 = 1064nm
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Wavelength
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Connector Type
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC,SC/APC
NC
Connector Type
FC/PC, FC/APC
Configuration
SM = SM in/out
P1 = PM w. both axes open
P2 = PM w. fast axis blocked
Configuration
SM = SM in/out
P2 = PM w. fast axis blocked
Pigtail Type
25 = 250 µm*
90 = 900 µm
CIR
(Pigtailed)